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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
Project Name: Aviation Planning Services                            Contract Administrator:  John Stewart, Jr.    
 
Specification No.:    41077       Lead Department: Department of Aviation    
              
Conference Date:  Friday, July 21, 2006   Conference Location: 10601 West Higgins Road   

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Lisa Bongiovanni Carnow, Conibear & Assoc., Ltd. 
300 W. Adams St., #1200 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(312) 762-2903 

(312) 782-5145 

lbongiovanni@ccaltd.com 

Sharon Sarmiento USG Associates, Inc. 
10 S. Riverside Plaza, #1800 

Chicago, IL 

(949) 425-1019 

 

ssarmiento@ucgassociates.com 

Nick J. Preys Carnow, Conibear & Assoc., Ltd. 
300 W. Adams St., #1200 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(312) 762-2930 

(312) 782-5145 

lbongiovanni@ccaltd.com 

Adam S. Rod Department of Aviation 
P.O. Box 66142 

Chicago, IL  60666 

(773) 894-6907 

(773) 686-6232 

arod@ohare.com 

Bernard Barry Barry Technologies, Inc. 
P.O. Box 490-022 

Chicago, IL  60649 

(773) 406-8288 

(773) 752-2975 

bbarry@barrytechnologies.com 

S.M. Kazi Delta Engineering, Inc. 
111 W. Jackson Blvd., #910 

Chicago, IL  60604-2001 

(312) 291-6565 

(312) 427-6145 

smkazi@deichicago.com 
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Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
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John J. Kosiba Spaan Tech, Inc. 
100 N. Riverside Plaza, #1750 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(312) 277-8800 

(312) 277-8808 

jkosiba@spaantech.com 

Robert E. Miller Applied Real Estate Analysis, Inc. 
914 S. Wabash 

Chicago, IL  60605 

(312) 461-9332 

(312) 461-0015 

rem@areainc.net 

Christopher J. Lackner Carolyn Grisko & Associates, Inc. 
400 w. Erie St., #400 

Chicago, IL  60610 

(312) 335-0100 

(312) 335-0103 

clackner@grisko.com 

Joi Ross APEX 
956 S. Bartlett Road, #253 

Bartlett, IL  60103 

(630) 372-8080 

(630) 372-4394 

rossjoi@aol.com 

Yovette L. Drake UCG Associates, Inc. 
10 S. Riverside Plaa, #1800 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(312) 474-7757 

(312) 474-6099 

yovettedake@ucgassociates.com 

Richard Carlson SH&E/CAM 
1590 S. Milwaukee Ave., #230 

Libertyville, IL  60048 

(847) 970-7770 

(503) 2265-3266 

rcarlson@sh-e.com 

Janice Pearson Milhouse Engineering & Construction 
47 West Polk St., #M-10 

Chicago, IL  60605 

(312) 987-0061 

(312) 987-0071 

jpearson@millhouseinc.com 

Christopher M. Gambla Lea + Elliott, Inc. 
1325 Nagel Court 

West Chicago, IL  60185 

(630) 562-9407 

(630) 562-9408 

cgambla@leaelliott.com 

John A. Annett Shah Engineering, Inc., 
One IBM Plaza, #3200 

330 N. Wabash Avenue 

Chicago, IL  60611 

(3120 836-9000 x121 

(312) 836-9090 

j.annett@shahengineering.com 
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Anthony F. Saifuku AFS Consulting Inc. 
272 Oakland Drive 

Highland Park, IL  60035 

(847) 432-1689 

 

afsinc272@aol.com 

Philip J. Peterson Globetrotters Engineering Corp. 
300 S. Wacker Dr., 400 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(312) 922-6400 

(312) 922-2953 

Philip.peterson@gec-gorup.com 

Cynthia B. Muller Muller & Muller 
700 N. Sangamon 

Chicago, IL  60622 

(312) 432-4180 

(312) 432-4184 

cmuller@muller2.com 

Michael E. LaMont Soodan & Associates, Inc. 
100 N. LaSalle St., #1800 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 553-0003 

(312) 553-1006 

mlamont@soodan.com 

Kitty Freidheim Freidheim Consulting 
1722 N. Crilly Court 

Chicago, IL  60614 

(312) 9843-2589 

(312) 943-9119 

freidheim@aol.com 

Finlay Graham Ricondo & Associates 
20 N. Clark St., #1500 

Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 606-0611 

(312) 606-0706 

f_graham@ricondo.com 

Arturno Saenz GSG Consultants, Inc. 
855 W. Adams, #200 

Chicago, IL  60607 

(312) 733-6262 

(312) 733-5612 

asaenz#gsg-cunsultants.com 

Wilbur C. Milhouse III Milhouse Engineering & Construction 
47 West Polk St., #M-10 

Chicago, IL  60605 

(312) 987-0061 

(312) 987-0071 

jpearson@millhouseinc.com 

Michael J. Paulius Globetrotters Engineering Corp. 
300 S. Wacker Dr., #400 

Chicago, IL  60606 

(212) 922-6400 

(312) 922-2953 

Michael.j.paulius@gec-group.com 
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Jarrett W. Simmons, Jr. Simmons Consulting 
2605 S. Indiana Ve., @2404 

Chicago, IL  60661-2880 

(312) 371-3079 

(312) 326-0647 

jsimmons@simmonsconsultinggorup.com 

Sandor D. Williams Infrastucture Engineering, Inc. 
33 West Monroe St., #1540 

Chicago, IL  606034-5322 

(312) 425-9560 x1252 

(312) 425-9564 

sdwilliams@infrastructure-eng.com 

Mary Floyd Clean World Engineering, Ltd. 
1737 S. Naperville Rd., #200 

Wheaton, IL  60187-8132 

(630) 260-0200 

(630) 260-0797 

mfloyd@clean-world.com  

 
 


